
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
Lit: If I were You, Poems: On Killing A Tree, A Slumber Did my Spirit 

Seal, Moments: A House is not  Home, The Beggar.

Notes, Summary, Concept map and Value 

Based Questions. Integrated Grammar.

HINDI Revision, Grammar summary

KANNADA  Grammar , Revision Textual work

MATHS Ch; Circle and Ch; Statistics Textual Exercise

SCIENCE
BIO :- Improvements in Food Resources;                                                             

PHY : Sound (Continue)
Textual Exercise

SST
DEMOCRATIC POLITICS: Working of Institutions.                 HISTORY: 

Nazism and the Rise of Hitler
Notes, Lesson Summary and Concept map

IT L- 5 Green skills-1 
Prepare posters showing environment 

conservation.

11/1/2025

14/1/2025

26/1/2025

31/1/2025

1/2/2025

Note: Date for the Planetarium show will be intimated shortly

X STD Passing Out Parade (Formal and Informal function)

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION

HOLIDAY - SANKRANTI

ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  JANUARY 2025 STD - 9 TH

 

                        IMPORTANT DATES

HOLIDAY - 2nd Saturday


