GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2025 STD - 9 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Lit: If I were You, Poems: On Killing A Tree, A Slumber Did my Spirit	Notes, Summary, Concept map and Value
	Seal, Moments: A House is not Home, The Beggar.	Based Questions. Integrated Grammar.
HINDI	Revision, Grammar	summary
KANNADA	Grammar, Revision	Textual work
MATHS	Ch; Circle and Ch; Statistics	Textual Exercise
SCIENCE	BIO: Improvements in Food Resources;	m , 15 '
	PHY: Sound (Continue)	Textual Exercise
SST	DEMOCRATIC POLITICS: Working of Institutions. HISTORY:	Notes, Lesson Summary and Concept map
	Nazism and the Rise of Hitler	Notes, Lesson Summary and Concept map
IT	L- 5 Green skills-1	Prepare posters showing environment
		conservation.
IMPORTANT DATES		
11/1/2025	HOLIDAY - 2nd Saturday	
14/1/2025	HOLIDAY - SANKRANTI	
26/1/2025	REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION	
31/1/2025	ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION	
1/2/2025	X STD Passing Out Parade (Formal and Informal function)	

Note: Date for the Planetarium show will be intimated shortly